- KansAas CORPORATION CommissioNn 1084886 Form it be typed
¢ OIL & Gas CoNsSERvATION Division March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingiing 1p # GO071230
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # Soo19 API No. 15- __15-133-26332-00-00

name: P0OStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower E%—&ENE_ Sec. 7 Twp. s r19 ﬂEasl [Cwest
Address 2: _210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 678 Feetfrom [Z] North/ [] South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY State:OK Zip: 73102 + 708 Feet from m East / [] West Line of Section
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS County: Neosho

phone: (602 432-4200

Lease Name: VAN CLEAVE REVTRUST v 4. 7-2

Zl 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: Summit (Perfs): 489-493
Formation: MUIky (Perfs): 502-506
Formation: Bevier (Perfs): 587-589
Formation: Croweburg (Perfs). 608-611
Formation: Flemlng (Perfs): 646-648

w 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled fram each interval;
Formation: SUMMIit BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 1.43 BWPD: 4
Formatien: MUIKY. BOPD: 0 MCFPD: -~  BwWPD: —I
Formation: BEVIET BOPD: 3 MCFPD: 1.43 BWPD 4
Formation: CTOWEDUrQ sopo: 0 mcrp: 143 awen 4
Formation: £ 1€MING sopo: U MCFPD:_1_'4_3___. BWPD: 4

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offselting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCGTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: MYES O No
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, inciude the following:
ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonsirating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted El ectronica[ly
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use On Iy Protests may be fifed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ nenied ZI Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 7/18/2012

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann Date; 07/18/2012

Mall with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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SSP2010 BCC

A B & D E F G H 1 | J [ K
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5
2 |Pzrameters Units Input Inpul Input Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines {Select Maid m! | .. A (51 Mixed brines: to run SSP
4 |Sample ID by checking |Cel H28 is Click
5 |Date the box(es), n9no12 3472012 3142012 172012012 1202012 [STP cale. pH.
6 |Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock _|PostRock |PostRock |celts 135-38 Cllck
7 |Well Name ‘Ward Feed Ward Feed Clinesmith ICl.Lnumilh |Clinesmith lare used in Goal Seek SSP
8 |Location #34-1 #4:1 #5-4 1 o2 mixed brines Click
g |Field CBM CBM Bartles Bartles lBrlIs calculations.
10 [Na* (ng/D* 19,433.00]  27381.00] zs,s.u.ool zsssa.lﬁl 24220.00 24654.20] Initial(BH) | Final(WH) SISR
11 JK* if not known =0} (mp/T) I I I I D.I}DlSnlurntion Index values {Final-Initial)
12 |mg” g/ 1,096.00] s7200] 120000 9s3.00] 858.00 o95.91] Calcite
13jca™ (mg/) 18600]  245200]  2,044.00] 1920,00 1943.00) w402 w73 | 0.60 0.13
14 [sc® (mg/l) 0.00] Barite
15 [Ba" (e 0.00] |
16 [Fe™ [ 40.00] 21.00) 18.00 82.00] 5000} s0.21| Halite
17 [&n™ (mp/1) N EEC T -0.03
18 [Pb™ {mgf1) 0.00[ Gypsum
19 |cr (g 3629900  48965.00]  47874.00]  45632.00]  43147.00] 4438844 -3.19 i -3.18 0.00
20507 (mg/T) 100 r.od] .00 1.00] 100 240 Hemilydrate
21|F {mgfl) X T 0.05
22 [Br (mg/ 0.00] Auhydrite
23 [si02 (mg/l) Si02 oo0] 347 -136 0.12
24 |HCO3 Alkalinity** (mg/l as HCO3) 150.00] 234.06/ 259.00 268.00) 254.00 241.03] Celestite
25 |co3 Alkalinity (mg/l as CO3)
26 |Carboxylic acids** {mg/) 0.00] Iron Sulfide
27 |aAmmonia (mg/L) NH3 000  -016 -0.22 -0.06
28 [Barate {ing/L) H3IBO3 0.00| Zinc Sulfide
29 |TDS (Measured) (mg/) 72781
30 lcate. Density (STP) (g/ml) 1038 1.051] 1.050 1.048] 1.045| 1.047 Calclum flucride
31 [CO, Gas Analysis (%) 19.97] 18.76] 2241 35.53] 33.79 26.16
32 |H;S Gas Analysiss** (%) 0.0289] 0.0292] 0.0256 0.0306] 0.0151 0.0268] Iron Carbonate
33 [Total H2Saq (mgH25M) 1.00] 1.00] 1.00] 1.00] 0.50] 0.90] 0.74 ] .0.51 0.23
34 {pH, measured (STP} pH 5.67 5.76] 572 5.54] 5,55 5.63] Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
PFrOZ=+AK Calcite NTMP
Choose one option]l-pH+Alk,
a5 lo calculate SI17J2.CO2%+pH 0] [i} i ol ]
36 [Gas/day(thousand cf/day) (Mci/D) I 0} 0.00 0.00
37 |OitDay (B/D) o [} 1 1 1 4] Barile BHPMP
38 (Water/Day (B/D) 100] 100] 100} 100] 100) 500) 0.00 0.00
39 |For mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H0-1143) 1 1 JiEnter H10-H43)] pH
E!inmal T 5] £6.0) 710 70.0] 41.0] 49.0] 60.0] 5.69 i 560
41 [Find T [i5) €6.0 710 70.0) 41.0] 49.0] 89.0) Viscosity (CenliPoise)
42 {Inltial P {psia) 25.0] 25.0) 25| 25.0] 25.0] 2500 1396 | 08
43 [Final P (psia) 25.0] 25,0 25.4] 250 25.0 1200]  Heat Capacity (calim’C)
44 |Use TP on Calcite sheet? J1-Yes:0-No 1 0,955 | 0.95%
45 [AP] Qil Grav, API grav. 30,00] Inhibitor needed (mp/L)
46 |Gas Sp.Grav, Sp.Grav, 0.60 Gypsum HDTMP
47 [MeOHDay B0 0 ] 0.60 0.00
48 |MEG/Day (B/D) [} 0] Anfiydrite HDTMP
489 |Conc. Multiptier 0.00 0.00
50 |H* (Strong acid) ' )
51 |OH (Strong base) ' (N)
52 |Quality Control Checks at STP:
53 |H,S Gas (%)
54 [Total H2Sag (STP) _ {mgH28N)
55 |pH Calcolated pH)
56 |PCO2 Calculated (%)
57 |Alkalinity Caclulated {mg/l) as HCO3
58 frCations= (eguiv.l)
59 |EAnians= (equiv/D)
60 [Cate TDS= (mg)
61 [Inhibiter Selection Input Unit # Inhibitor JUnit Converter (From metric to English)
62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unit Yalue To Unit Value
63 |Have ScateSaNFitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176
64 pick inhibitor for you?) 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m’ 100 e 3531
B5 I No, inhibiter # is: 4 # 4 DTPMP w’ 100 bbi(42 US pol) 629
66 |If you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1% Inhibitor # is: 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psin 7,194
68 % of 1*inhibitor is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,600 psin 193
59 2™ [nhibltor # is: 2 # 3 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbi(42 US pal) 238
70 | Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes;0-Ne 9 Average Liters 10,000 bbi(42 US gal) 63
71 10 Mixed

Input




Saturation Index Calculations

Champion Technologies, Inc.

(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1
Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 19562
[Magnesium 1086 872 1200 953 858 865
Barium Y] 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure {psia} 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

s



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That be is Record Clerk
of The Wichits Eagle, a daity newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a genetal paid circulation
on & daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mait
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said ntice was

made as aforesaid on the 18¢h of

June Ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

o Tl

Subscribed and swom to before me this

18th day of June, 2012

4. PENNYL CAS

BRI Notery Publ
My Appt. Expire:

3

- )
%m 2PN /n(/: 4«%

Notary Public Sf/jgwick County, Kansas

Printers Fee : $134.80




BEFOHRE THE STATE
CORPORATICN COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

APPLICATION

RE: In the Matter of Postrock
Kidcontinent Praduetion, 1LC
Application for Commingting of
Production in the Van Cleave Rev
Teust 7-2 located in Neosho
GCounly, Kansas,

TO: A% Ol & Gas Producers, Un-
leased Minera] Interast Ownars,
Landowners, and all persons
wivomevar concesned.

You, and each of you, are hereby
nolitied that Postrock Midcontl-
nent Production, LLC has filed
an applization to commingle the
Riverion, Rowe, Fleming,
Croweburg, Bevler, Mulky, Sum-
mit and Cattlaman producing for-
mations at the Van Cleave Rev
Trusl 7-2, Iocated in the NE NE,
s7-Ta0S-R16E, Approximately
678 FNL & 709 FEL, Neosho
Caunty, Kansas.

Any persons who oblect to or pro-
1e3! {his eppiicaticn shall be 1e-
quired 1o fil2 thelr objestions or
prolest with the Conservation: Divi<
sion of the Stele Corposation
Commission of the State 81 Kan-
gas within litteen (15) days frem
the dale of this publication. These
prolests shall be fled pursuant to
Gommisslon reguiations and must
state specific reasons why grant-
ing the application may cause
wasle, viclale cotrelatlve rights or
poliute the naturs! resousces of
e Stale of Kansas.

All persons Interested or con-
cemned shell tawe notice of the
foregoing ahd shall govemmn tham-
selves accordingly. Al person
endior companies wishing to pro-
1esl this application are required o
flle a writen protest with the Con-
servation Division of the Kansas
Qil and Gas Commisslon,

Upen the receipt of any protest
the Commission wlil convene a
heating and protesiants will be ex-
pected |0 enter an appearance el-
ther through proper legal counsel
or as Individuals, appearing on
the'r own behall,

Pastrock Midcontinent
Produciion, LLC

210 Park Avenys, Sulle 2760
OXklahoma City, Oklahoma
73102

{405) 680-7704

ACOPY OF THE AFFIDAVIF OF
PUB] IGATION MUST AGCOM-
PANY ALL APRLICATIONS

<& Affidavit of Publication «-

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Howerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager

of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and

that said newspaper is not a irade, religious or fraternal
publication,

Said newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the post office of Chanute, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the regular and entire issue of said newspa-
per for _|  cumematpe , the first publication
thereof being made as aforesaid on the 1O day of

12, with subsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates: '

,2012 , 2012
, 2012 , 2012

Subscribed a ore me this

2 otdry Public

My commission expires: January 9, 2015
Printer’s Fee .ooemnnneicncnnnn $ 222 Zﬁ —
Affidavit, Notary’s Fee........ $ 300
Additional Copies .............. $

Total Publication Fees ......$

SHANNAL. GUIOT

Natary Publis - State of Kansas
My Appl. Explres {-9- /.S




. R KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR!GWNAL Form AGD-1

OiL & (3as CONSERVATION DivisiON

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: Licenss # 33344

Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC

Address; 211 W. 14th Street

API No. 15 -_133-26332-0000

City/State/zZip; _Chanute, KS 66720
Purchaser:Biuestem Pipeline, LLC

Gounty: Neogho

E_Zﬁ“_aﬂs@c. T Twp. 30 5 R.12 ] East]wWest
660 fest from S /N jcircte ons) Line of Section
700

Oparator Contact Person: G2y Laswell

Phona: (320 ) 431-8500

Gontractor: Name:_LS Well Service, LLC

foat from@ W (circla one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nsarest Outside Section Comer:

{circie one) @ SE NW sw
Leasa Nama: Van Cleave Rev. Trust

Field Name:_Cherokee Basin CBM

Producing Formation: Multiple zones

Elevation: Ground:L Ksly Bushing: na

Total Depth: 1046 piug Back Total Depti:_1006

Amourt of Surfacs Pipe Set and Cemented at 21.5 Fost
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [Yes INo
If yes, show depth set Foet
If Atternate Il completion, cement circulated from_1008

fest depth to_SUriace 127 sX cmt.

TLC Wi 8-'25-019

Woll .12

License: 33374
Wellsite Geologist: Julie Shaffer
Designate Typs of Completion:
¥ _NewWell ___ ReEntry Workaver
Ol SWD SIowW Temp. Abd.
v _ @as ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workovar/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: .
Well Name:
Onginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening __ Re-peri Conv. to Enhr/SWD
Piug Back Plug Back Total Depth
— Commingled Docket No,
Dual Completion Docket No.
— . Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.
11/10/05 11/11/05 11/17/05
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Complstion Date or

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

Drilling Fluld Management Pian
(Data must be collacted from the Reserve Fif)

Chiloride content
Dewatering method used

ppm  Fuidvolume_ ___bhls

Location of fluid disposal i hiauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Legse Name: Licensa No.:

Quarter Sec. Twp S. R
County: Docket No.:

[0 East[] West

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule B2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of sids two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months i requested in writing and submitted with the form (ses rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP~4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wslls.

Al requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oll and gas ingdustry have been futly complied with and the statements

herein are complets and comect to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: -~ '] - opatts

KCC Office Use ONLY

7
we: _Head of Operations Date:4/B/06

ﬂ Letter of Confldentiality Receolved

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

lDenled, Yes [ | Date:

g#‘—aay of (){2@!”/ /

200 .

___ Wireline Log Recelved Ff‘
Geologict Report Re\:ﬁ!xgﬁs CG.{?’G

UIC Distribution




Operator Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC

Lease Name: Van Cleave Rev. Trust
Sec._7 Top. 3 __ s R19 [7]East []West County; _Neosho

well #; 72

INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formations penstrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, tima tool apan and closad, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hola
tamperaturs, fiuid recovery, and flow rales ff gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed, Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Takon JYes No []Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] sampla
{Atizch Additiona! Sheets}
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey yes [FINo Sea attached
Cores Taken [ Yes No
Electric Log Run Yes [JNo
(Submit Copy)
List Al E. Logs Run:

Comp. Density/Neutron Log .
Dual Induction Log
Gamma Ray/Neutron Log

CASING RECORD [] New [JUused
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, production, elt.

Stre Hola Sl Casi Walght Setti f
Purpose of String Drillod Set {in O oy Depth ot | P et
Surface 11" 8-5/8" 20# 21.5 "A" 5
Production 6-3/4° 412" 10.5% 1006 "A" 127

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: .

e e Topmm Type of Coment #8acks Used Type and Percant Additives

—___ Protect Casing

— Plug BazkTD

___'Plug Off Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Typs Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cemont Squeeze Record
Shots Per Foot Specity Foatage of Each Interval Perforated (Amouint and Kind phyi Ueett) Depth

488,5-492 5/501.5-505_5/586.5-588.5/607.5-610.5 | 0o t50ctar 2 beie 290k waer, 50Tbbkx walar ! 25 K2 ik, 70503 2040 a8 | S725-e705mm 54005
646.5-647.5/876.5-878.5/933.5-336.5 #00gal 1FKHCL w411 256ked water, biookte, 5426bia 246kt bincide, 19y 2040 ard | 8015AsAm 5 a0

A00gal 1TRHCL w Z5this 2%l wader, biockde, E3Thbia 2%k, biookis, B5exs 20ib aand | 645-648508-81§

587-589
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-318" 928 nfa [Oves No
Dats of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
12/31/05 Crowing  [/iPumping  [JGast [ Other @xpiamy
Estimated Production ol Bbis. Gas Mct Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Grravity
Per 24 H
24 Hours 27.8mef 10bbls i
Disposttion of Gas METHGD OF COMPLETION Production Interval I%’ “?ﬁ%‘éﬁ‘é’ommsm
[[]vented Sold [JUsedonleass (JopenHola  [7]Pet. [ Dually Comp, KANBASC

{If ventad, Submit ACD-18.} I:]Olher (Specity) L Commingied APR [ 3 Zaaﬁ
NSERVATION DIVISION
OO Wicn, k8




R

Affidavit of Notice Served

Re:  Applcationfor: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4
well name: VAN CLEAVE REV TRUST 7-2

Legal Location: _ NENE S7-T305-R19E

The undersigned hereby cerlificales that he f she is a duly autharized agent for the applicant, ard that on the day 3RD of JUuLY .
2012

,a lrue and correcl copy of the application referenced abave was delivered or mailed to the following parlies:

Nole: A copy of this affidavil musl be served as a parl of the applicalion.

Name

NEOSHO NATURAL LLC

Address (Aflach additionsl sheels if necessary}

4230 DOUGLAS RD, THAYER, KS 66776

THE CITY OF PARSONS, KANSAS, A MUNIGIPAL CORPORATION

112 S 17TH ST, PARSONS, KS 67357

JAMES MERRILL 1301 N 20TH RD, PARSONS, KS 67357

BRYAN W & DEBRA J COOVER 6165 JACKSON RD, GALESBURG, KS 66740

I further atlesl that nolice of the filing of this application was published in the CHANUTE TRIBUNE

, lha official counly publication
of .NEOSHO county. A copy of [he afiidavit of Ihis publication s atlached,
Signed lhiscg day of JULY , 2012
\“\\l“l”["’
\\\\\\\\ o. IS M gfl/"lll
N .
S <Ot Aéj‘;ﬂ._oo Z, or Duly Authorigc#igent
SEAROIRINRY
H x ’ # 09004117 ‘=: z Subscribed and sworn lo before me this _od day of _JULY , 2012
Z L EXP. 05“3”;;‘ 5 . ~
EXUE =&
= A o, 0 oy M
3,9-7 )euf_{_{.B‘.\:L,; 7.39 § Notary Public
s N
”-'/,, OF O\Q\\\\\"\ My Commisslen Expires: 5 / A / 12
LTI 7 7




VAN CLEAVE REV TRUST 7-2 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR ‘FLUIDS

C—

Clfset Operators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage
{Allach additional sheefs if necessary)

Name:

SEE ATTACHED

Legal Description of Leasehold:

1 hereby certify that the stalements meda herein are lrue end corredt to the best of my knowledge and beflel.

Wiy
\\\\\“\ . l ”’I ,I,
S Qg 4,
> z
T 2OVARY Z
é"&-"" o 7 :Z' == Subscribed and sworn before me this ? dayofJULY' ,2012
S| pootila) E .
= ; = Notary ic
= % S 0F
Z, A PUBAN IS
“ UBLLs &
”/,”,,?'G ogo\g\{:\\\\\\ My Commission Explres: 5‘ I/ A ’/ I?
it




VAN CLEAVE REV 7-2

NW4 of 8-30S-19E
per 70 dtd 3-4-07

E2NW4

Tha City Of Parsons, Kansas, & municipal corporation
1128 A7TH ST

Parsons, K5 67357

1.78 acre tract in SWANWA4
Jaines Merrili

1301 M 20th

Parsons, €9 673587

SEA4 & Tract in SW/4 of 6-30S-19E

Bryan W and Debra § Ceover
63165 Jackson Rouad
Gialashurg, KS 66740




IN

POSTROCK Current Completion
PogtiRork. A
WELL Van Cleave Rev Trust 7-2 SPUD DATE : 11102005
FIELD : Cherokee Basin COMP. Date : 12/2/2005
STATE : Kansas AP!l: 15-133-26332-00-00
COUNTY : Neosho

LOCATION: 7-30S-19E {NE, NE)

ELEVATION: GL - 972

8 58" @ 21.5'Cement wib sks

2 38" tubing @ 928" |’

Wellhead/Surface Equipment

Tree Connecticn

Tree

Tubing Head

Bradenhead

Pumping Unit

Compressor

Tubular Detail

Sizo Waight Grade Cap[bblft) Date Dapth

88 2005 215

4% 10.5 Ib 0159 | 2005 1007

Downhole Equipment Detail

Completion Data

Original as GAS Well per ACO-1

1,200 gals 15% HCL
1,726 bbls
30,400 [hs 20/40 sand

Perforations

| Original Comnletion: 4 spf
489-493 (Summit)
502-506 (Mulky)

587-589 {Bevier)

608-611 {Croweburg)
648-648 (Fleming)
877-879 (Rowe)

934-937 (Riverten)

PREPARED BY: POSTROCK

APPROVED BY:

DATE:; July, 2012

DATE:




POSTROCK .

PostRock
ESP Frac Porl SN or Profile On-Off Toel
Nipple

o T

Perorated Sub Blast Joints
] 11

Slding Sieeve Pkr & Seal

Assembly

Gas Lifl Valve B E=d

T | e

TAC

Muleshos Guide || Bladed Bit E g
g || B .l

Packer

Pump Nud Anchor

. Plunger Lift
Frac Rings

b4 b4

011 [|
U Casing Seals CIBP

Restriction

S —

{ Plug for Nippla Tuhing Frac Plug RBP Cmt Retainer Fill Cement PB
Restriction

g oI oo ||| e | B

{

Pkr & Seal
Casing Seat DV Tool Assembly

A X=X

4




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

ROWE

RIVERTON

CATTLEMAN

ROWE

RIVERTON

CATTLEMAN

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:

877 - 879
934 - 937
706 - 717

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
3 MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCEFPD:
MCEFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

1.43
1.43

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

20



ARALER 45

iy L
'{it" Q1

."a';«tn,';'.
Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building an S aS
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission

Phone: 3146-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211
http://kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 18, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Cklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

OCklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Appraoved Commingling CO071230
Van Cleave Rev Trust 7-2 Sec.7-T30S-R19E, Neosho County
AP| No. 15-133-26332-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Sam Brownback, Governor

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the KCC on July 16,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed

within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total il production shall not exceed 100

BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commindgle.

Commingling ID number CO071230 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this humber for
well completion reports (ACC-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




